&®EKAC U15 GIRLS TOP 2080

60m
CHLOE MASON
SHANNON MCMAHON
ARLENE BARR
CHLOE MULLIGAN
CAIT MINSTER
NICOLE SHARP
TAYLOR MCNAMARA
SARAH ALLAN
AIMEE WYLIE
MAJA ROBERTSON
CHARLOTTE MCKINNON
KIRSTIE MALLEY
ABBY DUFFNER
D NICHOLL
KATIE DUFFNER
HANNAH KELLY
MORAG SCOTT
REBEKAH SYKES
AIMEE DOCHERTY
SARAH CLYDESDALE

100m
JENNA LOW
CLAIRE ROONEY
ARLENE BARR
G WALSH
LAURA MCCRACKEN
CHLOE MASON
SHANNON MCMAHON
STEPHANIE BALMAIN
KARIN BUCHANAN
EILIDH MACDOUGALL
G ROSTEK
JADE CAMPBELL
L O'CALLAGHAN
D WYNN
MORNA HUGHES
D ALLAN
G POLLOCK
CHLOE MULLIGAN
M CARMICHAEL
ZOE HADDOW
LUCY MUIRHEAD
HANNAH ANDERSON

150m
AIMEE ANDERSON
TAYLOR MCNAMARA
MADELINE FREW
TYLER KELLY
LAUREN BROWN
BRODIE MCANENY
JENNA MCNAB
EHIANNA DOCHERTY
KAYLEIGH PEW
SARAH CLYDESDALE
EMILY BUCHAN
BETH ALLAN
LUCY O’NEIL
KATIE FOWLER
SARAH TONER

25.2

200m
JILL THAINE
JENNA LOW
JOANNE BROOKS
CLAIRE ROONEY
BETH DUFF
CHLOE MASON
SHANNON MCMAHON
STEPHANIE BALMAIN
KARIN BUCHANAN
HANNAH ANDERSON
G ROSTEK
ARLENE BARR
LUCY MUIRHEAD
NICOLE SHARP
JADE CAMPBELL
EILIDH MACDOUGALL
LESLEY BUCHANAN
CHLOE MULLIGAN
LYNN MCDOWALL
LAURA MCCRACKEN

300m
HANNAH ANDERSON
BETH DUFF
LUCY MUIRHEAD
CARA MCANENY
CHLOE MULLIGAN
IONA MACDOUGALL
REBECCA RUSSELL
HANNAH KELLY
SARAH CONNOLLY
LAUREN BROWN
MILLIE AITKEN
EMMA LIVINGSTONE
SUZANNE FISHER
RACHEL MCCUSKER
BRODIE MCANENY
JENNA MCNAB
MILLIE EATHERINGTON
JESSICA HAGAN
RHIANNA DOCHERTY
SARAH CLYDESDALE

400m
BETH DUFF
L MCDONALD
D WYNN
D NICHOLL
LIANNE CAMPBELL
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
LISA REID
FIONA MCLEISH
RHODA MACDOUGALL
SUSAN SMITH
E ROBSON
DEBBIE BELL
A MCINNES
OLIVIA CARLIN
J MOSTYN

600m
LUCY MUIRHEAD
BETH DUFF
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
HAYLEY FRIER
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&®EKAC U15 GIRLS TOP 2080

800m
BETH DUFF
HANNAH ANDERSON
LUCY MUIRHEAD
DEBORAH STOKOE
LAURA MOONEY
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
KELLY SMITH
RACHEL THOMSON
SARAH CONNOLLY
AIMEE ANDERSON
LEAH MUIRHEAD
L MCDONALD
ROBYN PEACOCK
HOLLY MCANENY
D NICHOLL
LIANNE CAMPBELL
LYNN WILLIAMSON
HAYLEY FRIER
MORGAN MACDOUGALL
AMANDA MARTIN

1500m
BETH DUFF
LAURA MOONEY
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
HANNAH ANDERSON
DEBORAH STOKOE
LUCY MUIRHEAD
KELLY SMITH
LIANNE CAMPBELL
SARAH CONNOLLY
AIMEE ANDERSON
LEAH MUIRHEAD
SOPHIE SMITH
JENNIFER WADDELL
MEGAN STEWART
RHODA MACDOUGALL
HAYLEY FRIER
ABBIE KIRWAN
AMANDA MARTIN
MORGAN MACDOUGALL
LAUREN BROWN

3000m
HANNAH ANDERSON
BETH DUFF
STEPHANIE WRIGHT

60mH
MILLIE AITKEN
K LESLIE
IONA MACDOUGALL
LAURA MCCRACKEN
SARAH CLYDESDALE
CARA MCANENY

75mH
VALERIE MARTIN
DEBBIE BELL
MORAG SCOTT
CHLOE MULLIGAN
MILLIE AITKEN

14.0
14.1
14.17
14.5
14.6
14.7
15.1
15.3
15.4
15.40

15.7
15.7
15.8
15.9
15.9

54.45
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4.84
4.70
4.60

4.53
4.51
4.49
4.47
4.44
4.38
4.37
4.37

4.28
4.28
4.27
4.23

4.17
4.15

75mH cont.
D ALLAN
D WYNN
IONA MACDOUGALL
C SIMPSON
KELLY SMITH
M DUNN
GEORGINA MASSIE
K RODGERS
JENNIFER WILLIAMS
SARAH CLYDESDALE
K LESLIE
GEORGINA MASSIE
KATIE DUFFNER
LAUREN MCCRACKEN
L ANDERSON
RACHEL MCCUSKER

80mH
VALERIE MARTIN
ZOE WATERS

300mH
MILLIE AITKEN

POLE VAULT
MORGAN MACDOUGALL

HIGH JUMP
LESLEY BUCHANAN
G WALSH
KATIE CLEMENTS
Z ROBERTSON
K MCMILLAN
H WATKINS
C GECHONIS
HAYLEY MIDDLETON
D WYNN
D NICHOLL
D ALLAN
LYNN WILLIAMSON
JENNA LOW
M STIRRAT
R MOODY
C SIMPSON
KELLY SMITH
V MIDDLETON
ZOE WATERS
MHAIRI BOYLE

LONG JUMP
KATIE CLEMENTS
KARIN BUCHANAN

JENNA LOW

ARLENE BARR

LOUISE O'CALLAGHAN
LAURA MOONEY
JENNA LOW
NICOLE SHARP
D WYNN
R O'DOHERTY
H WATKINS
G ROSTEK
G WALSH

D FERGUSON
MORNA HUGHES
DEBORAH STOKOE

N DAVIDSON
SARAH MCCUSKER
LUCY MUIRHEAD

KELLY SMITH

1995
1990
2016
1990
1993
1987
2013
1992
1996
2017
1992
2012
2016
2008
1993
2013

1981
2002

2019

2017



24.60

&®EKAC U15 GIRLS TOP 2080

DISCUS
G MCCREATH
M CARMICHAEL
AILIS CLEMENTS
K HALL
H WATKINS
S SCHOFIELD
LO MCDONALD
C FLEMING
KARIN BUCHANAN
N DALBECK
MORAG SCOTT
LESLEY BUCHANAN
K LESLIE
HAYLEY MIDDLETON
J MOSTYN
L MCDONALD
LYNN MCDOWALL
LUARA MOONEY
GEORGINA MASSIE
V MIDDLETON

JAVELIN
G MCCREATH
AILIS CLEMENTS
LO MCDONALD
C FLEMING
L MCDONALD
LYNN MCDOWALL
RHODA MACDOUGALL
V MIDDLETON
IONA MACDOUGALL
ABBIE KIRWAN
MHAIRI BOYLE
S SCHOFIELD
LIANNE CAMPBELL
LYNN WILLIAMSON
C FERGUSON
DEBBIE BELL
L MAXWELL
REBECCA RUSSELL
RACHEL THOMSON
DEBORAH STOKOE

HAMMER
AILIS CLEMENTS

2006

1210

SHOT PUT
G MCCREATH
M CARMICHAEL
AILIS CLEMENTS
S SCHOFIELD
LYNN MCDOWALL
Z ROBERTSON
MORAG SCOTT
K MCMILLAN
C BURNS
G POLLOCK
V POWERS
K LESLIE
ABBIE KIRWAN
LESLEY BUCHANAN
R ANDERSON
KIRSTY MCLEOD
JENNA LOW
K LESLIE
CHLOE MASON
HAYLEY MIDDLETON

PENTATHLON
EMMA LIVINGSTONE

2018



